We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice.
Copyright © www.fox.it
FOX Srl   via Romagna 6 – 20090 Opera – Milano
Tel +39.02.57.60.00.33 - +39.02.57.60.65.43  Fax +39.02.57.60.01.76
DIAPHRAGM TYPE HYDTROPNEUMATIC ACCUMULATORS  H/250 SERIES
45
PATENTED EXECUTION
Technical Features:

According to:
97/23/CE – PED
94/9/CE – ATEX II 2 G
Type
Max
Pressure
Nitrogen
Volume
Max
Preload
H D C B
Hydraulic
Connection
Max Flow Weight Draw.
 Bar Litri Bar mm mm mm mm  Lt./min Kg
HTR0.3 250 0.3 150 185 72 15 20 M 18X1.5   * 40 2 1
HTR0.35 250 0.35 150 155 93 15 20 M 18X1.5   * 45 2.5 1
HTR0.7 250 0.75 150 220 92 15 20 M 18X1.5   * 40 3.7 1
HTR1.5 250 1.5 150 280 115 15 25 M 18X1.5   * 40 5.3 1
HTR2.5 250 2.5 150 483 115 15 50 1“¼ BSP 110 11.5 2
HTR4.5 210 4.5 150 395 170 15 80 1“¼ BSP 400 15 2
HTR6.5 210 6.5 150 520 170 20 60 1“¼ BSP 350 24 2
HTR10 210 10 150 760 170 15 80 1“¼ BSP 300 31 2
HTR20 150 19.5 100 845 220 15 110 2” BSP 600 59 2
HTR35 150 35 100 1380 220 15 110 2” BSP 540 90 2
HTR50 150 50 100 1870 220 15 110 2” BSP 500 121 2